80
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 80
80
C
ap
ac
ito

490-6590.451.54.0523.9201016
105-8530.452.56.353.45621006.3
Dia.H Order CodeLead Dia.
Lead
Spacing
DimensionsESR
(Ω)
Ripple (mA)
120Hz @ 85°CµF
Volt
d.c.
105-8671050
105-8666.850
105-8654.750
105-8643.350
105-8632.250
105-8621.050
105-8600.4750
105-8580.2250
105-8570.150
105-8562235
105-8553325
105-8544716
490-6591016
105-8531006.3
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµFVolt d.c.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
MCMR Series 7mm – 85°C
301-7485MCMR63V475M5X72.00.455732.44.7
301-7473MCMR63V225M4X71.50.454721.52.2
301-7461MCMR63V105M4X71.50.454713.01.0
301-7450MCMR63V474M4X71.50.45477.00.47
301-7448MCMR63V224M4X71.50.45474.50.22
301-7436MCMR63V104M4X71.50.45472.00.1
63 Volt d.c.
301-7424MCMR35V476M6.3X72.50.456.377347
301-7412MCMR35V336M6.3X72.50.456.376533
301-7400MCMR35V226M5X72.00.45575222
301-7394MCMR35V106M4X71.50.45473110
35 Volt d.c.
301-7382MCMR25V476M6.3X72.50.456.377147
301-7370MCMR25V336M5X72.00.45575833
301-7369MCMR25V226M5X72.00.45574822
301-7357MCMR25V106M4X71.50.45472810
25 Volt d.c.
301-7345MCMR16V107M6.3X72.50.456.3798100
301-7333MCMR16V476M5X72.00.45576547
301-7321MCMR16V226M4X71.50.454718022
16 Volt d.c.
301-7310MCMR10V227M6.3X72.50.456.37145220
301-7308MCMR10V107M5X72.00.455787100
301-7291MCMR10V476M4X71.50.45475947
301-7280MCMR10V336M4X71.50.45474333
10 Volt d.c.
Dia.H Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Lead
Pitch